Contact Information for Speakers 
At The 2008 Exotics Workshop (in order of appearance)
Layne Hamilton, Manager, Southwest Florida Gulf Coast Refuges, US FWS, layne_hamilton@fws.gov

Allison Higgins, The Nature Conservancy, (Management Tools & Pythons) ahiggins@tnc.org 

Jim Cuda, Univ of FL (Brazilian Peppertree & aquatic weed Hygrophila) jcuda@ufl.edu

Bill Overholt, Univ of FL (Hydrilla & Tropical Soda Apple) waoverholt@ifas.ufl.edu
Paul Pratt, USDA (Lygodium, Lobate Lac scale & Melaleuca) Paul.Pratt@ars.usda.gov 
Dennis Giardina, FWC (Regional Biologist for Invasives)  dennis.giardina@dep.state.fl.us

Robert Dye, Phoenix Ecosystems (Cogon Grass & Lygodium)  mrpyrorat@mindspring.com
Ken Langeland, Univ of FL, IFAS (Volume vs. Concentration & Admin of Contracts) gator8@ufl.edu
Rob Egan, Habitat Restoration Resources (Decontamination for Prevention) Regan@mail.habitatrr.com

Mike Barry, Inst. For Regional Conservation (Treatment Effectiveness by Season)  barry@regionalconservation.org
Chris Lockhart, Fl Natural Areas Inventory (Online GeoDatabase) clockhart@fnai.org

Kris Serbesoff-King, TNC (FISP & Setting up a CWMA/CISMA)  kserbesoffking@tnc.org

*Mike Weston, Division of Forestry, (SWFL – CISMA) westonm@doacs.state.fl.us
James Evans, City of Sanibel, Environmental Biologist, james.evans@mysanibel.com
Cathy Olsen, Lee County (Conservation 2020 Senior Supervisor) colson@leegov.com

Laura Greeno Lee County (Conservation 2020) LGreeno@leegov.com

Paul Tritaik, Manager at Ding Darling Refuge, USFWS, Paul_tritaik@fws.gov

Jean McCollom, Okaloacoochee Slough Wildlife Management Area, Jean.McCollom@MyFWC.com 

Paul Julian, Univ of FL, (Melaleuca Managemen) IFAS pjulian@ufl.edu

Tony Pernas, NPS (ECISMA Sacred Ibis & Nile Monitor Lizard EDRR) tony_pernas@nps.gov

Charlie Pelizza, Loxahatchee Refuge USFWS, (South Florida Refuge update) charlie_pelizza@fws.gov

John Cassani, Hyacinth  Control, Lee County (Exotic Fish Research) jcassani@comcast.net

Doug Caldwell UF (Sabal Palm Wilt, Ficus Whitefly) dougbug@UFL.EDU
Mike Owen Fakahatchee Strand Preserve SP (Channeled Apple Snail) Mike.Owen@dep.state.fl.us
Tim Allen, Florida Department of Transportation, Tim.Allen@dot.state.fl.us 

